Non return valve
VABF-L1-14-H2
Part number: 8047365
General operating condition
Data sheet
Feature Value
Valve size 14 mm
Valve function Unlockable non-return function
Operating pressure 0.05 MPa ... 0.8 MPa
Operating pressure 0.5 bar ... 8 bar
Certification c UL us - Recognized (OL)
Operating medium Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Information on operating and pilot media Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Corrosion resistance class (CRC) 1 - Low corrosion stress
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B1/B2-L
Ambient temperature -5 °C ... 60 °C
Product weight 1 g
Type of mounting Tapped
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
8/13/24 - Subject to change - Festo SE & Co. KG 1/1